PRO.

Datasheet

Insulated

534238 22-16
534222 22-16
534216 22-16

534200 22-16

534193 22-16

2082492 22-16

534597 16-14
534581 16-14
534575 16-14
534569 16-14
2082509 16-14

534468 12-10
534452 12-10

534446 12-10
534430 12-10
534424 12-10

2082537 12-10

Wire range

RN

0.5-1.5
0.5-1.5
0.5-1.5

0.5-1.5

0.5-1.5

0.5-1.5

1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5
1.5-2.5

2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0
2.5-6.0

Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Tin Plated Crimp Ring Terminal
RS Stock number 534-200

Dimensions

6.6
6.0
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11.0

12.0

8.0
9.5
10.5
12.0

9.5
9.5
11.0
14.0
15.0

4.3
4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

16.0
18.7
20.0

20.5

25.5

27.0

19.0
20.5
22.0
26.0
27.5

27.0
26.5
27.0
29.0
34.0
35.5

9.9
9.9

9.9

9.9

9.5

9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5

Stud size

6
8

10

1/4

5/16

8
10
1/4
5/16

10
1/4
5/16
3/8

3.7
4.3

53

6.4

8.4

mmnn-llmm

4.3
5.3
6.4
8.4

4.3
5.3
6.4
8.4
10.0
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